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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/3/2016

Results - Westfield vs Holyoke
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.66WYST-NE

1) Salls, Maddy R 7 2) Berube, Delainey R 8

3) Ellis, Makayla K 8 4) Salls, Gracyn E 5

49.74 51.92

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.13Vikings-NE

1) Robak, Natalia E 10 2) Nawrocki, Sophia L 10

3) Erofeyev, Evelyn 10 4) Kinstle, Andie S 9

37.32 42.81 34.73 39.27

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.78Vikings-NE

1) Sharma, Ashish 9 2) Delisle, Nathan L 10

3) Kelly, Andrew O 10 4) Coscia, Jack S 10

36.26 41.21 35.02 31.29

A2 2:30.16WYST-NE

1) Mujica, Gabriel R 10 2) Wellenkamp, Kyle 10

3) Bissaillon, Cole M 10 4) Lowe, Cody 10

36.82 46.60 33.38 33.36

B--- DQWYST-NE

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Richter, Ayden J 9 2) Bissaillon, Jack M 9

3) Noel, Jaden M 10 4) Bonacci, Anton J 10

44.62 45.71 47.02 30.23

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.20Vikings-NE

1) Guntly, Caitlin C 11 2) Smith, Ella J 11

3) Chen, Isabelle G 11 4) Kinstle, Molly B 12

32.40 35.40 32.51 28.89

A2 2:27.81WYST-NE

1) Morash, Grace F 11 2) Glynn, Ellie F 12

3) Mihalek, Emily N 12 4) O'Connor, Carly A 11

37.24 44.11 33.89 32.57

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.08WYST-NE

1) Morash, Ryan A 12 2) Leach, Keegan C 12

3) Navarrete, Dominic J 12 4) Reed, Colin R 12

35.44 46.46 33.18 30.00

 
Event 7  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.36WYST-NE

1) Whitney, Emma L 18 2) Johnstone, Kelsey L 17

3) Wilber, Emma L 16 4) Bissaillon, Caroline M 16

31.57 33.68 28.27 25.84

A2 2:01.72Vikings-NE

1) Farris, Grace K 13 2) Kaczor, Wiktoria 15

3) Gottlieb, Ruby S 14 4) Dustin, Kate L 13

29.68 34.34 30.45 27.25

B3 2:12.91WYST-NE

1) Pease, Emilie S 13 2) Kenney, Lauren N 15

3) Langlois, Emily M 13 4) Serricchio, Sabrina M 13

32.10 37.79 33.01 30.01

C4 2:18.64WYST-NE

1) Schumacher, Chloe A 13 2) Wellenkamp, Ashley 13

3) Dillon, Kayla S 17 4) Dolan, Samantha L 18

35.54 38.67 33.54 30.89

 
Event 8  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.03Vikings-NE

1) Quinney, Matt E 17 2) Paul, Andy E 15

3) McClure, Nathan D 15 4) Major, Devon S 17

26.70 31.73 26.03 23.57

A2 1:48.47WYST-NE

1) Russell, Tommy D 13 2) Dillon, Nicholas W 14

3) Rosso, Nick J 16 4) Louison, Brandon C 16

27.65 32.87 25.39 22.56

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 1:31.49Kelly, Megan E

42.91 48.58

Vikings-NE  82 1:40.18Brown, Laura M

46.84 53.34

WYST-NE  73 1:47.77Salls, Maddy R

48.14 59.63

WYST-NE  84 1:50.14Berube, Delainey R

53.52 56.62

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:26.13Nawrocki, Sophia L

42.02 44.11

Vikings-NE  92 1:41.47Kinstle, Andie S

50.55 50.92

WYST-NE 103 1:51.71Manfredi, Brooke R

50.24 1:01.47

WYST-NE 104 2:10.13Paulson, Kaitlin A

58.22 1:11.91

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 1:41.04Lenston, Thomas I

48.10 52.94

WYST-NE  82 1:41.86Dillon, Quinn A

45.63 56.23

Vikings-NE  73 2:16.20Nawrocki, John R

1:06.91 1:09.29
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/3/2016

Results - Westfield vs Holyoke
 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:17.65Delisle, Nathan L

37.07 40.58

WYST-NE 102 1:27.22Wellenkamp, Kyle

41.50 45.72

WYST-NE 103 1:30.31Noel, Jaden M

42.24 48.07

WYST-NE  94 1:37.12Bissaillon, Jack M

47.10 50.02

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 2:30.05Smith, Ella J

34.56 38.10 42.30 35.09

Vikings-NE 112 2:31.82Larkin, Ava R

35.05 36.30 47.17 33.30

WYST-NE 123 2:33.90O'Connor, Kathryn R

33.74 41.29 43.89 34.98

WYST-NE 114 2:57.93Morash, Grace F

55.46 42.37

WYST-NE 115 3:11.51O'Connor, Carly A

46.30 46.86 58.46 39.89

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 2:23.52Dustin, Kate L

30.99 35.58 43.74 33.21

Vikings-NE 142 2:36.28Gottlieb, Ruby S

33.42 39.60 46.38 36.88

WYST-NE 133 2:42.41Langlois, Emily M

35.43 42.58 48.50 35.90

WYST-NE 134 2:43.71Wellenkamp, Ashley

37.80 44.49 44.93 36.49

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 2:18.12Johnstone, Kelsey L

30.73 36.28 38.37 32.74

Vikings-NE 162 2:20.04Tobin, Jessie A

30.71 35.61 41.15 32.57

WYST-NE 163 2:22.42Wilber, Emma L

29.91 36.65 42.31 33.55

WYST-NE 154 2:31.75Kenney, Lauren N

33.58 39.87 44.03 34.27

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 2:42.02Bissaillon, Cole M

36.32 41.68 49.03 34.99

Vikings-NE 102 2:49.16Kelly, Andrew O

37.63 43.20 50.06 38.27

WYST-NE 103 2:57.04Mujica, Gabriel R

41.08 41.87 56.67 37.42

Vikings-NE  94 3:04.48Sharma, Ashish

40.72 45.68 57.03 41.05

WYST-NE  95 3:11.44Richter, Ayden J

43.96 46.78 57.91 42.79

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 2:29.54Nawrocki, Evan R

33.09 37.54 45.49 33.42

WYST-NE 122 2:36.24Navarrete, Dominic J

34.70 42.10 44.10 35.34

Vikings-NE 123 2:42.83Erofeyev, Edward

40.67 41.46 44.09 36.61

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 2:25.75Norris, Matthew S

30.02 38.73 44.32 32.68

WYST-NE 132 2:37.16Beaulieu, Jack D

33.35 40.27 48.43 35.11

WYST-NE 13--- DQTosi, Mack J

One hand touch - breast

46.16 51.85 53.77 39.07

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 2:01.94Quinney, Matt E

26.50 31.45 34.91 29.08

WYST-NE 162 2:15.02Rosso, Nick J

27.12 36.04 40.38 31.48

WYST-NE 153 2:18.46Viamari, Cole D

29.63 34.23 42.07 32.53

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 18.13Ellis, Makayla K

WYST-NE  52 24.94Salls, Gracyn E

Vikings-NE  63 25.63Kelly, Erin K

WYST-NE  84 25.71Nowak, Makayla L

Vikings-NE  65 33.74Welc-Rice, Evelyn R

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  61 26.17Berube, Garrett W

Vikings-NE  52 26.82Paul, Adam P

WYST-NE  53 45.69Bean, Cameron D

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 31.19Robak, Natalia E

Vikings-NE 102 33.78Nawrocki, Sophia L

Vikings-NE  93 38.87Kinstle, Andie S

Vikings-NE  94 39.69Mattocks, Maisie J

WYST-NE 105 40.43Whitelock, Sara M

WYST-NE 106 45.88Manfredi, Brooke R
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Results - Westfield vs Holyoke
 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 27.21Jachym, Erin K

Vikings-NE 122 28.30Kinstle, Molly B

Vikings-NE 113 29.04Farris, Aislin M

Vikings-NE 124 29.28Mattocks, Ella B

WYST-NE 125 29.43O'Connor, Kathryn R

WYST-NE 126 30.25Russell, Ally J

Vikings-NE 117 30.95Baxter, Sara J

Vikings-NE 118 31.17Chen, Isabelle G

Vikings-NE 129 34.02St. George, Bella N

WYST-NE 1110 47.30Mueller, Nancy E

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 28.31Dustin, Kate L

WYST-NE 132 29.96Serricchio, Sabrina M

WYST-NE 133 30.79Schumacher, Chloe A

Vikings-NE 144 31.02Cushing, Lily S

WYST-NE 135 31.28Mack, Sydney E

WYST-NE 136 32.06Ramos, Paighton E

Vikings-NE 147 32.94Carberry, Ashlee E

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 26.52Bissaillon, Caroline M

Vikings-NE 172 27.20Kaczor, Natalia A

WYST-NE 183 27.81Whitney, Emma L

WYST-NE 154 27.84Bissaillon, Kathleen A

WYST-NE 155 28.33Russell, Sara A

Vikings-NE 166 28.80Swinehart, Julia R

Vikings-NE 157 30.84Kaczor, Wiktoria

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 35.12St. George, Nico C

WYST-NE 102 35.50Bonacci, Anton J

WYST-NE  93 36.98Richter, Ayden J

Vikings-NE  94 37.59Podsiadlo, Wayne J

WYST-NE  95 37.66Ellis, Zachary D

WYST-NE  96 38.19Bissaillon, Jack M

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 29.19Reed, Colin R

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 23.66Russell, Tommy D

WYST-NE 142 32.56Rowbotham, Matt F

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 23.37Rosso, Nick J

Vikings-NE 152 24.62McClure, Nathan D

Vikings-NE 153 25.14Paul, Andy E

WYST-NE 164 27.76Centeno, Gabe A

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 5:32.67Jachym, Erin K

29.26 32.58 34.59 34.53

34.11 34.37 33.66 33.92

33.55 32.10

Vikings-NE 112 5:53.90Smith, Ella J

32.59 34.76 35.83 36.12

36.19 35.73 36.09 36.13

35.71 34.75

Vikings-NE 123 6:04.80Xie, Cynthia J

32.39 35.91 37.31 37.58

37.11 37.34 37.29 37.04

36.99 35.84

WYST-NE 124 6:07.75Richter, Alexa M

31.93 37.20 37.89 38.68

37.36 37.98 36.80 38.05

37.65 34.21

WYST-NE 125 6:21.60Russell, Ally J

50.84 38.31 39.43

38.64 39.52 39.39

39.26 56.43

WYST-NE 126 6:47.54Mihalek, Emily N

53.84 41.30 41.45

1:23.99 39.58 19.86

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 5:44.49Farris, Grace K

29.70 33.55 35.02 35.34

35.69 35.25 35.38 35.39

35.26 33.91

Vikings-NE 132 6:05.79Podsiadlo, Brooke L

31.70 35.58 37.30 37.33

37.58 37.31 37.30 37.44

37.91 36.34

WYST-NE 133 6:08.85Langlois, Emily M

32.71 37.26 38.30 38.28

36.95 37.79 36.96 38.27

37.13 35.20

WYST-NE 134 6:24.50Kenney, Lindsay N

51.66 38.88 39.29

39.18 39.01 40.06

38.96 57.70

WYST-NE 135 6:34.21Serricchio, Sabrina M

32.49 37.73 39.72 40.15

40.33 40.57 41.08 41.06

41.23 39.85
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/3/2016

Results - Westfield vs Holyoke

(Event 17  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 136 7:16.94Ramos, Paighton E

37.22 44.15 42.77 46.77

45.50 45.35 45.35 44.49

44.03 41.31

 
Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 5:59.81Kenney, Lauren N

32.53 35.68 36.49 36.46

36.51 36.38 36.58 36.79

36.55 35.84

WYST-NE 172 6:15.01Dillon, Kayla S

32.17 37.57 38.46 38.56

38.26 38.12 38.38 38.43

38.41 36.65

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 6:14.14Bissaillon, Cole M

33.58 37.71 38.15 38.48

38.23 38.26 38.37 38.09

37.39 35.88

Vikings-NE 102 6:46.10Coscia, Jack S

33.53 39.78 41.27 40.18

43.50 41.07 42.69 42.07

41.08 40.93

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 5:43.43Nawrocki, Evan R

31.68 34.57 35.28 35.31

35.15 35.23 34.99 35.43

33.70 32.09

WYST-NE 122 6:38.56Morash, Ryan A

35.45 38.59 40.41 40.54

41.40 40.44 40.88 41.22

41.14 38.49

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 6:00.85Dolan, Mark G

31.07 35.63 36.16 36.68

37.19 37.30 38.31 37.80

36.57 34.14

WYST-NE 142 6:03.47Morash, Matt P

30.71 34.99 35.93 37.02

37.52 38.14 38.52 38.25

37.38 35.01

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 5:03.67Major, Devon S

27.56 29.37 30.33 30.71

31.21 31.60 31.44 31.22

30.61 29.62

WYST-NE 152 5:36.00Viamari, Cole D

28.84 32.49 34.35 34.10

35.04 34.97 34.72 34.97

34.17 32.35

WYST-NE 173 6:02.33Cloutier, Sam C

30.54 34.22 36.19 36.36

36.90 38.21 37.89 38.66

37.82 35.54

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 18.74Brown, Laura M

WYST-NE  82 22.87Ellis, Makayla K

WYST-NE  73 23.86Salls, Maddy R

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 19.98Dillon, Quinn A

WYST-NE  72 36.10Lech, Patryk D

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 34.84Erofeyev, Evelyn

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 29.85Stone, Asa F

Vikings-NE 122 30.74Kinstle, Molly B

Vikings-NE 123 31.40Mattocks, Ella B

Vikings-NE 114 31.42Farris, Aislin M

Vikings-NE 115 32.16Guntly, Caitlin C

Vikings-NE 116 33.32Chen, Isabelle G

WYST-NE 127 34.20Mihalek, Emily N

WYST-NE 128 35.08Russell, Ally J

Vikings-NE 119 35.81Baxter, Sara J

Vikings-NE 1210 37.76Powers, Esme L

Vikings-NE 1211 41.07St. George, Bella N

WYST-NE 1112 44.55O'Connor, Carly A

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 36.21Sharma, Ashish

WYST-NE 102 48.94Bonacci, Anton J

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 33.41Navarrete, Dominic J

WYST-NE 112 46.25Gogol, Ethan A
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Results - Westfield vs Holyoke
 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:08.09Farris, Grace K

31.84 36.25

Vikings-NE 142 1:09.38Gottlieb, Ruby S

31.98 37.40

WYST-NE 133 1:12.21Pease, Emilie S

32.91 39.30

WYST-NE 134 1:27.00Mack, Sydney E

37.56 49.44

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 1:03.24Wilber, Emma L

29.81 33.43

Vikings-NE 162 1:07.58Tobin, Jessie A

31.29 36.29

WYST-NE 183 1:10.44Whitney, Emma L

32.02 38.42

WYST-NE 184 1:16.58Dolan, Samantha L

35.09 41.49

WYST-NE 175 1:18.26Dillon, Kayla S

36.20 42.06

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 1:02.67Norris, Matthew S

29.78 32.89

WYST-NE 142 1:06.52Dillon, Nicholas W

30.52 36.00

WYST-NE 133 1:20.33Beaulieu, Jack D

36.46 43.87

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 55.83Quinney, Matt E

26.46 29.37

WYST-NE 162 56.09Rosso, Nick J

26.36 29.73

WYST-NE 163 1:14.51Centeno, Gabe A

33.64 40.87

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 39.26Brown, Laura M

WYST-NE  82 40.40Ellis, Makayla K

Vikings-NE  63 1:00.75Kelly, Erin K

WYST-NE  54 1:01.07Salls, Gracyn E

Vikings-NE  65 1:15.82Welc-Rice, Evelyn R

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 42.91Lenston, Thomas I

WYST-NE  72 46.18Bean, Colin A

WYST-NE  73 51.58Lech, Patryk D

Vikings-NE  74 54.77Nawrocki, John R

WYST-NE  65 1:01.39Berube, Garrett W

Vikings-NE  56 1:02.35Paul, Adam P

WYST-NE  87 1:12.81Perkins, Noah J

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:09.51Robak, Natalia E

33.31 36.20

WYST-NE 102 1:33.44Whitelock, Sara M

WYST-NE 103 1:55.17Paulson, Kaitlin A

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:02.44Larkin, Ava R

WYST-NE 122 1:02.50Stone, Asa F

Vikings-NE 113 1:02.66Farris, Aislin M

30.38 32.28

WYST-NE 124 1:04.65Richter, Alexa M

30.73 33.92

Vikings-NE 115 1:04.87Guntly, Caitlin C

31.50 33.37

WYST-NE 116 1:11.58Morash, Grace F

34.56 37.02

WYST-NE 127 1:12.55Glynn, Ellie F

Vikings-NE 128 1:14.81Powers, Esme L

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:06.86Serricchio, Sabrina M

31.48 35.38

WYST-NE 132 1:07.71Schumacher, Chloe A

32.09 35.62

Vikings-NE 143 1:10.17Cushing, Lily S

33.42 36.75

Vikings-NE 144 1:10.96Carberry, Ashlee E

33.46 37.50

WYST-NE 135 1:12.39Mack, Sydney E

WYST-NE 136 1:15.73Ramos, Paighton E

37.36 38.37

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 57.40Bissaillon, Caroline M

Vikings-NE 172 58.32Kaczor, Natalia A

WYST-NE 153 1:01.90Bissaillon, Kathleen A

WYST-NE 154 1:02.80Russell, Sara A

Vikings-NE 165 1:05.50Swinehart, Julia R

31.07 34.43

Vikings-NE 156 1:07.46Kaczor, Wiktoria

32.07 35.39

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 57.57St. George, Nico C

27.75 29.82
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Results - Westfield vs Holyoke

(Event 28  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  92 1:01.91Ellis, Zachary D

29.57 32.34

Vikings-NE 103 1:07.06Coscia, Jack S

32.38 34.68

Vikings-NE 104 1:13.05Kelly, Andrew O

34.94 38.11

WYST-NE 105 1:15.27Lowe, Cody

35.16 40.11

WYST-NE  96 1:20.94Richter, Ayden J

Vikings-NE  97 1:29.61Podsiadlo, Wayne J

42.11 47.50

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 58.28Gogol, Ethan A

28.39 29.89

Vikings-NE 122 1:04.04Erofeyev, Edward

31.07 32.97

WYST-NE 123 1:08.92Morash, Ryan A

33.14 35.78

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 55.25Russell, Tommy D

26.20 29.05

WYST-NE 142 1:02.51Dolan, Mark G

29.94 32.57

WYST-NE 143 1:12.59Rowbotham, Matt F

34.90 37.69

WYST-NE 134 1:18.03Tosi, Mack J

36.05 41.98

 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 50.15Louison, Brandon C

23.89 26.26

Vikings-NE 152 52.31McClure, Nathan D

24.95 27.36

Vikings-NE 153 55.52Paul, Andy E

26.65 28.87

WYST-NE 174 1:02.13Cloutier, Sam C

30.28 31.85

WYST-NE 165 1:04.83Centeno, Gabe A

31.62 33.21

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 20.79Kelly, Megan E

Vikings-NE  62 26.06Kelly, Erin K

WYST-NE  53 28.45Salls, Gracyn E

Vikings-NE  64 32.74Welc-Rice, Evelyn R

WYST-NE  85 36.88Nowak, Makayla L

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 22.00Dillon, Quinn A

WYST-NE  72 25.72Bean, Colin A

WYST-NE  63 29.47Berube, Garrett W

Vikings-NE  54 33.62Paul, Adam P

WYST-NE  85 45.39Perkins, Noah J

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 38.62Erofeyev, Evelyn

Vikings-NE  92 43.96Mattocks, Maisie J

WYST-NE 103 49.77Manfredi, Brooke R

WYST-NE 104 49.87Whitelock, Sara M

WYST-NE 105 56.09Paulson, Kaitlin A

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 32.25Guntly, Caitlin C

WYST-NE 122 33.04Stone, Asa F

Vikings-NE 123 34.40Kinstle, Molly B

Vikings-NE 114 34.96Baxter, Sara J

Vikings-NE 115 37.02Chen, Isabelle G

WYST-NE 116 38.03Morash, Grace F

WYST-NE 127 38.79Mihalek, Emily N

Vikings-NE 128 40.01Powers, Esme L

WYST-NE 11--- DQMueller, Nancy E

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 33.71Delisle, Nathan L

WYST-NE 102 38.34Mujica, Gabriel R

Vikings-NE 103 41.57St. George, Nico C

Vikings-NE  94 43.18Podsiadlo, Wayne J

WYST-NE 105 43.68Noel, Jaden M

WYST-NE  96 52.34Ellis, Zachary D

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 34.50Reed, Colin R

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:09.74Pease, Emilie S

33.85 35.89

Vikings-NE 142 1:12.64Gottlieb, Ruby S

35.54 37.10

Vikings-NE 133 1:15.33Podsiadlo, Brooke L

36.44 38.89

WYST-NE 134 1:17.21Langlois, Emily M

38.08 39.13

WYST-NE 135 1:18.46Schumacher, Chloe A

37.97 40.49
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Results - Westfield vs Holyoke

(Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 146 1:19.18Cushing, Lily S

38.73 40.45

WYST-NE 137 1:22.00Kenney, Lindsay N

39.50 42.50

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:04.46Johnstone, Kelsey L

31.37 33.09

Vikings-NE 162 1:07.17Tobin, Jessie A

32.36 34.81

WYST-NE 183 1:09.33Whitney, Emma L

33.11 36.22

Vikings-NE 164 1:13.84Swinehart, Julia R

36.37 37.47

WYST-NE 155 1:17.65Russell, Sara A

38.23 39.42

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:00.78Russell, Tommy D

30.07 30.71

WYST-NE 142 1:06.78Dillon, Nicholas W

32.11 34.67

WYST-NE 143 1:12.07Morash, Matt P

35.46 36.61

WYST-NE 13--- DQTosi, Mack J

Not on back off wall

45.58 49.62

 
Event 34  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 56.66Louison, Brandon C

27.65 29.01

Vikings-NE 152 1:01.25McClure, Nathan D

29.92 31.33

Vikings-NE 173 1:02.11Major, Devon S

30.83 31.28

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 22.48Kelly, Megan E

WYST-NE  82 26.27Berube, Delainey R

WYST-NE  73 28.14Salls, Maddy R

WYST-NE  8--- DQNowak, Makayla L

Alternating Kick

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 23.79Lenston, Thomas I

WYST-NE  72 25.90Bean, Colin A

Vikings-NE  73 27.24Nawrocki, John R

WYST-NE  84 40.07Perkins, Noah J

WYST-NE  55 52.36Bean, Cameron D

WYST-NE  7--- DQLech, Patryk D

Alternating Kick

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 42.19Robak, Natalia E

Vikings-NE 102 44.53Nawrocki, Sophia L

Vikings-NE  93 47.00Mattocks, Maisie J

Vikings-NE  94 47.89Kinstle, Andie S

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 34.08Xie, Cynthia J

Vikings-NE 112 35.88Smith, Ella J

WYST-NE 123 36.99O'Connor, Kathryn R

WYST-NE 124 39.08Richter, Alexa M

WYST-NE 125 44.76Glynn, Ellie F

Vikings-NE 126 45.93St. George, Bella N

WYST-NE 117 50.56O'Connor, Carly A

WYST-NE 11--- DQMueller, Nancy E

One hand touch

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 41.27Delisle, Nathan L

WYST-NE 102 47.22Wellenkamp, Kyle

WYST-NE  93 50.53Bissaillon, Jack M

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 35.88Erofeyev, Edward

WYST-NE 122 38.79Navarrete, Dominic J

WYST-NE 123 47.09Leach, Keegan C

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:21.70Farris, Grace K

38.15 43.55

WYST-NE 132 1:22.97Wellenkamp, Ashley

39.41 43.56

WYST-NE 133 1:33.73Kenney, Lindsay N

43.83 49.90

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:12.71Johnstone, Kelsey L

34.50 38.21

WYST-NE 162 1:16.14Wilber, Emma L

36.35 39.79

Vikings-NE 153 1:16.45Kaczor, Wiktoria

35.91 40.54

WYST-NE 154 1:23.84Kenney, Lauren N

39.72 44.12

WYST-NE 185 1:30.20Dolan, Samantha L

42.77 47.43
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/3/2016

Results - Westfield vs Holyoke
 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 1:14.08Dillon, Nicholas W

34.58 39.50

WYST-NE 142 1:17.18Norris, Matthew S

36.21 40.97

WYST-NE 133 1:28.12Beaulieu, Jack D

40.56 47.56

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:03.68Quinney, Matt E

29.80 33.88

Vikings-NE 152 1:11.38Paul, Andy E

33.36 38.02

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 2:34.99Erofeyev, Evelyn

35.99 40.22 40.56 38.22

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 2:07.04Jachym, Erin K

29.99 32.63 32.92 31.50

Vikings-NE 112 2:13.09Larkin, Ava R

31.13 34.30 34.31 33.35

Vikings-NE 123 2:13.23Xie, Cynthia J

31.27 34.29 34.71 32.96

Vikings-NE 124 2:23.68Mattocks, Ella B

32.57 36.51 37.46 37.14

WYST-NE 125 2:40.72Glynn, Ellie F

36.27 41.02 41.83 41.60

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 2:09.17Dustin, Kate L

30.02 32.78 33.09 33.28

Vikings-NE 132 2:21.81Podsiadlo, Brooke L

32.56 36.08 37.02 36.15

Vikings-NE 143 2:34.90Carberry, Ashlee E

35.21 39.82 40.21 39.66

 
Event 41  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 2:05.44Kaczor, Natalia A

29.52 32.29 32.74 30.89

WYST-NE 162 2:06.16Bissaillon, Caroline M

29.58 32.49 32.51 31.58

WYST-NE 153 2:18.15Bissaillon, Kathleen A

31.09 35.63 36.04 35.39

WYST-NE 174 2:25.66Dillon, Kayla S

32.62 37.40 38.36 37.28

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 2:26.39Coscia, Jack S

33.09 37.67 38.76 36.87

Vikings-NE 102 2:30.12Kelly, Andrew O

34.86 38.76 39.52 36.98

Vikings-NE  93 2:34.00Sharma, Ashish

34.83 40.34 41.07 37.76

WYST-NE 104 2:44.45Noel, Jaden M

38.79 44.36 43.90 37.40

WYST-NE 105 2:44.80Lowe, Cody

38.78 44.53 43.55 37.94

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 2:11.12Nawrocki, Evan R

30.59 33.99 33.90 32.64

WYST-NE 122 2:39.29Leach, Keegan C

34.76 40.16 42.31 42.06

WYST-NE 113 3:02.32Gogol, Ethan A

41.58 46.98 48.15 45.61

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 2:14.48Morash, Matt P

30.42 33.96 35.80 34.30

WYST-NE 142 2:16.99Dolan, Mark G

31.00 34.97 35.87 35.15

WYST-NE 143 2:33.95Rowbotham, Matt F

35.72 40.40 40.82 37.01

 
Event 42  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 1:53.25Louison, Brandon C

26.69 29.14 29.92 27.50

Vikings-NE 172 1:53.33Major, Devon S

27.13 29.07 29.18 27.95

WYST-NE 153 2:09.63Viamari, Cole D

29.27 32.97 33.79 33.60

WYST-NE 174 2:15.19Cloutier, Sam C

31.11 34.92 34.97 34.19

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.04Vikings-NE

1) Kelly, Erin K 6 2) Welc-Rice, Evelyn R 6

3) Brown, Laura M 8 4) Kelly, Megan E 8

1:04.45 28.59

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.14WYST-NE

1) Lech, Patryk D 7 2) Berube, Garrett W 6

3) Perkins, Noah J 8 4) Bean, Colin A 7

1:17.60 33.54
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/3/2016

Results - Westfield vs Holyoke
 
Event 45  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:05.89WYST-NE

1) Berube, Delainey R 8 2) Paulson, Kaitlin A 10

3) Manfredi, Brooke R 10 4) Whitelock, Sara M 10

44.36 16.80 1:23.91 40.82

 
Event 46  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.51WYST-NE

1) Mujica, Gabriel R 10 2) Lowe, Cody 10

3) Wellenkamp, Kyle 10 4) Bissaillon, Cole M 10

31.60 34.60 33.64 30.67

B2 2:43.36WYST-NE

1) Bonacci, Anton J 10 2) Lenston, Thomas I 8

3) Dillon, Quinn A 8 4) Ellis, Zachary D 9

36.32 44.36 42.87 39.81

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.18WYST-NE

1) Jachym, Erin K 12 2) Richter, Alexa M 12

3) O'Connor, Kathryn R 12 4) Stone, Asa F 12

27.52 29.03 27.98 27.65

A2 1:53.52Vikings-NE

1) Farris, Aislin M 11 2) Xie, Cynthia J 12

3) Mattocks, Ella B 12 4) Larkin, Ava R 11

29.11 26.98 29.18 28.25

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.95WYST-NE

1) Morash, Ryan A 12 2) Gogol, Ethan A 11

3) Leach, Keegan C 12 4) Reed, Colin R 12

30.13 37.87 34.19 29.76

 
Event 49  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.25Vikings-NE

1) Swinehart, Julia R 16 2) Podsiadlo, Brooke L 13

3) Kaczor, Natalia A 17 4) Tobin, Jessie A 16

29.00 28.51 26.94 26.80

A2 1:54.09WYST-NE

1) Russell, Sara A 15 2) Dolan, Samantha L 18

3) Pease, Emilie S 13 4) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 15

28.44 30.19 27.89 27.57

B3 2:08.56WYST-NE

1) Wellenkamp, Ashley 13 2) Kenney, Lindsay N 13

3) Mack, Sydney E 13 4) Ramos, Paighton E 13

31.66 32.15 32.34 32.41

 
Event 50  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.44WYST-NE

1) Morash, Matt P 14 2) Cloutier, Sam C 17

3) Norris, Matthew S 14 4) Viamari, Cole D 15

27.85 28.34 27.02 25.23

B2 1:55.18WYST-NE

1) Beaulieu, Jack D 13 2) Rowbotham, Matt F 14

3) Dolan, Mark G 14 4) Centeno, Gabe A 16

27.79 30.69 29.21 27.49


